Excellence in Mental Health Act Workgroup on 
Children & Youth

Andrea Buford, Swope | abuford@swopehealth.org
Andrew Greening, Preferred | agreening@pfh.org
Angela Caraway, Mark Twain | acaraway@mtbh.org
Ann Hutton, Preferred | ahutton@pfh.org
Anna Patterson, Family Counseling Center | annap@fccinc.org
Ashley Bailey, Family Counseling Center | abailey@fccinc.org
A Striebel, Comtrea | astriebel@comtrea.org
Audrey Burger, Community Counseling Center | aburger@cccntr.com
Connie Cahalan, CMH | connie.cahalan@dmh.mo.gov
Carl Anderson, CMHS | cande@thecmhs.com
Christine Saytor, BJC | crs2903@bjc.org
Cindy Mueller, DMH | cindy.mueller@dmh.mo.gov
Crystal Deets, Family Guidance | cdeets@familyguidance.org
Delores Burnside, BJC | dhg6383@bjc.org
Dorothy Sikyta, Arthur Center | dsikyta@arthurcenter.com
Dorothy Taul, North Central | dorothy@ncmmh.org
Dr. Laine Young Walker, DMH | laine.young-walker@dmh.mo.gov
Emilee Hill, Mark Twain | ehill@mtbh.org
Garry Hammond, Family Guidance | ghammond@familyguidance.org
Ghada Sultani-Hoffman, Comtrea | gsulhoff@comtrea.org
Gloria Miller, Pathway | gmiller@pbhc.org
Veronica Highley, Truman | Veronica.Highley@tmcmed.org
Holly Griffen, Preferred | hgriffen@pfh.org
Jamie Wehmeyer, Tri-County | jamiew@tri-countymhs.org
Jenny Haught, Mark Twain | jhaught@mtbh.org
Jessie Hunolt, Mark Twain | jhunolt@mtbh.org
Jim Wallis, Preferred | jwallis@pfh.org
Katrina McDonald, Crider | kmcdonald@CriderCenter.org
Emily Koenig, DMH | Emily.Koenig@dmh.mo.gov
Kortney Carr, Swope | kcarr@swopehealth.org
Kris Whitehead, Preferred | kwhitehead@pfh.org
Kristin Yach, Family Guidance | kyach@pbhc.org
Kristina Hannon, Family Guidance | KHannon@familyguidance.org
Laura Heebner, Crider | lheebner@cridercenter.org
L Morrow, Mark Twain | lmorrow@mtbh.org
Lori Wheelhouse, Tri-County | loriw@tri-countymhs.org
Lynette Jones, Ozarks Medical Center | lynette.jones@ozarksmedicalcenter.com
Mark Stringer, DMH | Mark.Stringer@dmh.mo.gov
Marlene  Howser, Burrell | Marlene.howser@burrellcenter.com
Marsha Palmer-Thelwell, ReDiscover | mpthelwell@rediscovermh.org
Melissa Dickinson, Ozark Center	 | mldickinson@freemanhealth.com
Mike Boyd, Hopewell | mboyd@hopewellcenter.com
Noble Shaver, Family Counseling Center | nobles@fccinc.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]Nora Bock, DMH | nora.bock@dmh.mo.gov
Pam Leyhe, Preferred | pleyhe@pfh.org
Paula Brawner, Preferred | pbrawner@pfh.org
Rachel Jones, Burrell | rachel.jones@burrellcenter.com
Sally Gibson, Burrell | sally.gibson@burrellcenter.com
Sarah Stanton, Truman | Sarah.Stanton@tmcmed.org
Savannah Charlestons, Clark | charlestons@clarkmentalhealth.com
Stephanie Basham, Burrell | Stephanie.Basham@burrellcenter.com
Susan Henderson, Burrell | Susan.Henderson@burrellcenter.com
Susan Morse, BJC | smm9215@bjc.org
Taryn LeGrand-Lovett, Bootheel Counseling | tlovett@bootheelcounseling.com
Tom Petrizzo, Tri-County | tomp@tri-countymhs.org
Vicky Mieseler, Ozark Center | vlmieseler@freemanhealth.com


